When

we

ordering products you put as sponsoring and placement distributor

Item #

SY030A2

SYO010E2

SY010B2

SS001F2

SRO002A2

SP001

SL800B

SF019

SFO18XXL

SF018XL

SF018S

on forms is Joni Lund #A254513

1295 1°' ST S, Carrington, ND 58421-1905
Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PMish (701) 351-1905 text cell

Main Products

Description

FIR PAD

GRAND SOQI BED HOTHOUSE
SOQI BED HOTHOUSE

CHI MACHINE SDM-888
ADVANCED ERE

PALM MASSAGER

POWER EYES

FIR LUMBAR CUSHION

FIR WAIST SUPPORT (XXL)
FIR WAIST SUPPORT (XL)

FIR WAIST SUPPORT (S)

List

Bl Price

16 $199.00

90 $999.00

80 $899.00

50 $549.00

40 $450.00

2 $29.99

12 $149.00

10 $129.00

9 $99.00

9 $99.00

9 $99.00
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Item #

SF018M

SFO018L

SEO019

SE018A2

NS012

NQO11

NBOO1

CB026

ASY010002

ASY010001

ASS001042

ASS001001

ASE018018

ASE018012

Description

FIR WAIST SUPPORT (M)

FIR WAIST SUPPORT (L)

E POWER BELT

E-POWER

SOQI-ZYME

GO-GREEN SUPPLEMENT

BETALOE

BIANCA BODY PROFILE

GRANDE HOTHOUSE CARRYING BAG

HOTHOUSE CARRYING BAG

FOOTREST COVER FOR CHI MACHINE

CHI MACHINE CARRYING BAG

THE ENERGY WAND

E-POWER CARRYING BAG

BVP

56

List
Price

$99.00

$99.00

$109.00

$649.00

$35.00

$44.99

$29.99

$69.99

$69.99

$59.99

$3.00

$29.99

$69.95

$24.99



List

Iltem # Description BVP .
Price

‘ ASE002002 ADVANCED ERE CARRYING BAG 1 $24.99

*General Warranty Starts as Invoice Date

When ordering products you put as sponsoring and placement distributor
on forms is Joni Lund #A254513

1295 1°' ST S, Carrington, ND 58421-1905
Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PMish (701) 351-1905 text cell

Marketing Material

Item # Description BVP Plr_ilcsé

' ATA001040 SOQI T-SHIRT 0 $7.99

ATA001039 BMI TABLE 0 $1.00

ATA001038 SOQI PIN 0 $1.00
)

3" ATA001029 HTE 20TH ANNIVERSARY LIGHT UP PIN 0 $1.00

[

f‘! \-' ASY010E03 HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR) 0 $110.00
A\

A [} ASY010E02 HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR) 0 $80.00

ASY010EO1 HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR) 0 $50.00

ASY010036 HOTHOUSE POSTER (SPANISH) 0 $30.00

ASY010024 HOTHOUSE BROCHURE - 4 PAGES IN ENGLISH

o

$1.00
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Item #

ASY010023

ASY010003

ASY001024

ASS001E03

ASS001E02

ASS001E01

ASS001051

ASS001044

ASS001035

ASS001024

ASS001023

ASS001022

ASRO02EO03

Description

HOTHOUSE POSTER (ENGLISH)

HEAT INSULATION CURTAIN FOR HH

GRANDE HOTHOUSE CURTAIN

CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR)

CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR)

CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR)

CHI MACHINE POSTER (SPANISH)

BLENDING BODY AND SPIRIT (MUSIC CD)

CHI MACHINE POSTER (ENGLISH)

AUSTRALIA RESEARCH LYMPHOEDEM

AUSTRALIA RESEARCH VENOUS OEDEM

AEROBIC RESPIRATION EXERCISE AND HEALTH

ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR)

BVP

List
Price

$30.00

$29.99

$29.99

$60.00

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$14.99

$30.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$50.00



Item #

ASRO002E02

ASRO02EO1

ASR002002

ASR002001

ASR001036

ASL800001

ASF019001

ASEO18E03

ASEO018E02

ASEO18E01

ASE018015

ASE018005

Description

ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR)

ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR)

ADVANCED ERE DVD

ADVANCED ERE PAD

ADVANCED ERE BROCHURE

POWER EYES BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)

FIR LUMBAR CUSHION BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)

E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 3 YR PLAN

E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 2 YR PLAN

E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 1 YR PLAN

E-POWER POSTER (SPANISH)

E-POWER DVD

BVP

List
Price

$40.00

$30.00

$5.00

$19.99

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$50.00

$40.00

$30.00

$30.00

$5.00



Item # Description BVP i

Price
ASE018003 E-POWER POSTER (ENGLISH) 0 $30.00
ASE018002 E-POWER BROCHURE 0 $0.50
ASB001036 SOQI BED BROCHURE ENGLISH (DS) 0 $0.20
ASB001035 SOQI SPA'S POSTER 0 $30.00
ASB001034 SOQI HOME SPA BOOKLET 0 $2.00
ASB001017 SOQI DVD 0 $5.00

SOQ Bed Set

ASB001001 SOQI BED BROCHURE 0 $0.60
AOTHE9999 ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE 0 $25.00
ANS007001 TOTAL HEALTH FORMULA / BETALOE DVD 0 $5.00

ANS003014 GO-GREEN BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD) 0 $0.20




Item # Description BVP i

Price
@ ABC001038 NEW SOQI FIR WRISTBAND 0 $1.00
BH1E

PR()II}CTSWE‘_)SII&I_)\'A_I_NT

‘_\}‘@i@ff—-'_ “lif'.' ABC001029 PRODUCTS EXPERIMENT DVD 0 $5.00

g

ABC001014 PRODUCT BOOKLET SHORT VERSION TRI-FOLD 0 $0.20

ABC001012 ALL PRODUCTS DVD 0 $5.00

ABC001011 ALL PRODUCT BOOKLET (ENGLISH) 0 $2.00

ABC001009 CANADA BUSINESS TESTIMONIAL BOOKLET 0 $2.00

ABA001049 SPIRIT, VITALITY & ENERGY FLAGS 0 $100.00

ABA001018 THE RIGHT PLACE AT RIGHT TIME (DVD) 0 $5.99

*General Warranty Starts as Invoice Date

Extended Warranty for HTE Devices

Extended Warranty for HTE Devices Warranty Period for HTE Devices

Item 1 Year 2 Years 3 Years Chi Machine 2 e
: ; HotHouse 1 year
Chi Machine $40.00 $50.00 $60.00 Advanced ERE 1 yoar
HotHouse $50.00 $80.00 $110.00 E-Power 1 year

E-Power belt 6 months
Advanced ERE $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 FIR PAD 1 year
FIR Lumbar Cushion 1 year

E-Power $30.00 $40.00 $50.00

Power Eyes 1 year
Palm Massager 1 year

FIR Waist Support 6 months
S0QI Bed Body 1 year




Warranty Periods for Repair: Please note the warranty period for the Chi Machine is 2 years. The following items have a 1 year warranty period: SOQI Bed
Body, HotHouse, Advanced ERE, E-Power, FIR Pad, FIR Lumbar Cushion, Power Eyes and Palm Massager. The following items have a 6 month warranty
period: E-Power Belt, FIR Waist Support. Extended Warranty options are available for the Chi Machine, HotHouse, Advanced ERE and E-Power.

Return Policy: If you are not satisfied with your HTE purchase, please call Customer Service for a Return request within 14 calendar days of receiving your
order. All returned items for a SOQI Bed Set should be packed in the original, unmarked packaging including any accessories, manuals, documentation and
registration that belong to the SOQI BED product. Please inspect and count each piece to the SOQI Bed when you receive your merchandise and keep all
original packaging for return or exchange. Additionally, HTE will assess a 30% restocking fee on any SOQI Bed return. Also, please be advised that the
shipping and handling fee will not be refunded for any return.

When ordering HTE products
you put as sponsoring and placement distributor on forms

Joni Lund #A254513
1295 1% ST S, Carrington, ND 58421-1905

Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PMish (701) 351-1905 text cell

Shipping & Sales Tax - 04/14/2014

”VlPORTANT NOT'CE Add these for each item ordered to your HTE order form.
Shipping Items in the continental USA only, per machine.

Chi Machine $15.00
Advanced ERE $15.00
E-Power $15.00
HotHouse $25.00

Grande HotHouse $35.00
*Within the continent 48 states in USA, for products other than
machines, a minimum freight of $10.00 or 7% will be charged if
the total pre-tax sales price less than $ 300.00

HTE Products Special Shipping Rates: apply to Alaska, Hawaii, & Puerto Rico.

Sales Tax

Sales tax is not charged to: Oregon, Montana, Delaware, or New Hampshire, Alaska, Hawaii, & Puerto Rico.
All other states: According to the sales tax of the ordering address.

The sponsoring/placement distributor for all HTE purchases is Joni Lund # A254513 fill out form appropriately.

1295 1% STS

Carrington, ND 58421-1905

Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PM; (701) 351-9305 text after 9 AM.
Mail your HTE order to me for review and processing or send directly to HTE.

Order forms are listed on my site. www.jonilund.com



