When ordering products you put as sponsoring and placement distributor on forms is Joni Lund #A254513

1295 1st ST S, Carrington, ND 58421-1905 Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PMish (701) 351-1905 text cell

Main Products

	Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
3	SY030A2	FIR PAD	16	\$199.00
	SY010E2	GRAND SOQI BED HOTHOUSE	90	\$999.00
	SY010B2	SOQI BED HOTHOUSE	80	\$899.00
	SS001F2	CHI MACHINE SDM-888	50	\$549.00
U	SR002A2	ADVANCED ERE	40	\$450.00
	SP001	PALM MASSAGER	2	\$29.99
	SL800B	POWER EYES	12	\$149.00
	SF019	FIR LUMBAR CUSHION	10	\$129.00
	SF018XXL	FIR WAIST SUPPORT (XXL)	9	\$99.00
	SF018XL	FIR WAIST SUPPORT (XL)	9	\$99.00
	SF018S	FIR WAIST SUPPORT (S)	9	\$99.00

	Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
	SF018M	FIR WAIST SUPPORT (M)	9	\$99.00
	SF018L	FIR WAIST SUPPORT (L)	9	\$99.00
2	SE019	E POWER BELT	5	\$109.00
	SE018A2	E-POWER	56	\$649.00
	NS012	SOQI-ZYME	2	\$35.00
	NQ011	GO-GREEN SUPPLEMENT	2	\$44.99
BecaLing	NB001	BETALOE	2	\$29.99
S.D.R.Y	CB026	BIANCA BODY PROFILE	6	\$69.99
	ASY010002	GRANDE HOTHOUSE CARRYING BAG	2	\$69.99
	ASY010001	HOTHOUSE CARRYING BAG	2	\$59.99
	ASS001042	FOOTREST COVER FOR CHI MACHINE	0	\$3.00
	ASS001001	CHI MACHINE CARRYING BAG	1	\$29.99
• • • • • •	ASE018018	THE ENERGY WAND	6	\$69.95
	ASE018012	E-POWER CARRYING BAG	1	\$24.99

Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
ASE002002 ADVANCED ERE CARRYII	NG BAG	1	\$24.99

*General Warranty Starts as Invoice Date

When ordering products you put as sponsoring and placement distributor on forms is Joni Lund #A254513

1295 1st ST S, Carrington, ND 58421-1905 Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PMish (701) 351-1905 text cell

Marketing Material

	Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
	ATA001040	SOQI T-SHIRT	0	\$7.99
	ATA001039	BMI TABLE	0	\$1.00
	ATA001038	SOQI PIN	0	\$1.00
	ATA001029	HTE 20TH ANNIVERSARY LIGHT UP PIN	0	\$1.00
	ASY010E03	HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR)	0	\$110.00
	ASY010E02	HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR)	0	\$80.00
	ASY010E01	HOTHOUSE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR)	0	\$50.00
	ASY010036	HOTHOUSE POSTER (SPANISH)	0	\$30.00
Notificuse-	ASY010024	HOTHOUSE BROCHURE - 4 PAGES IN ENGLISH	0	\$1.00

	Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
	ASY010023	HOTHOUSE POSTER (ENGLISH)	0	\$30.00
	ASY010003	HEAT INSULATION CURTAIN FOR HH	1	\$29.99
	ASY001024	GRANDE HOTHOUSE CURTAIN	1	\$29.99
	ASS001E03	CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR)	0	\$60.00
	ASS001E02	CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR)	0	\$50.00
	ASS001E01	CHI MACHINE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR)	0	\$40.00
	ASS001051	CHI MACHINE POSTER (SPANISH)	0	\$30.00
	ASS001044	BLENDING BODY AND SPIRIT (MUSIC CD)	0	\$14.99
	ASS001035	CHI MACHINE POSTER (ENGLISH)	0	\$30.00
	ASS001024	AUSTRALIA RESEARCH LYMPHOEDEM	0	\$8.00
	ASS001023	AUSTRALIA RESEARCH VENOUS OEDEM	0	\$8.00
Provide the second	ASS001022	AEROBIC RESPIRATION EXERCISE AND HEALTH	0	\$8.00
	ASR002E03	ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (3 YR)	0	\$50.00

	Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
	ASR002E02	ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (2 YR)	0	\$40.00
	ASR002E01	ADVANCED ERE EXTENDED WARRANTY (1 YR)	0	\$30.00
	ASR002002	ADVANCED ERE DVD	0	\$5.00
	ASR002001	ADVANCED ERE PAD	1	\$19.99
	ASR001036	ADVANCED ERE BROCHURE	0	\$0.20
	ASL800001	POWER EYES BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)	0	\$0.20
Arrende and a second se	ASF019001	FIR LUMBAR CUSHION BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)	0	\$0.20
	ASE018E03	E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 3 YR PLAN	0	\$50.00
	ASE018E02	E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 2 YR PLAN	0	\$40.00
	ASE018E01	E-POWER EXTENDED WARRANTY 1 YR PLAN	0	\$30.00
	ASE018015	E-POWER POSTER (SPANISH)	0	\$30.00
	ASE018005	E-POWER DVD	0	\$5.00

	Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
	ASE018003	E-POWER POSTER (ENGLISH)	0	\$30.00
	ASE018002	E-POWER BROCHURE	0	\$0.50
	ASB001036	SOQI BED BROCHURE ENGLISH (DS)	0	\$0.20
	ASB001035	SOQI SPA'S POSTER	0	\$30.00
CONTRACTOR	ASB001034	SOQI HOME SPA BOOKLET	0	\$2.00
	ASB001017	SOQI DVD	0	\$5.00
	ASB001001	SOQI BED BROCHURE	0	\$0.60
	AOTHE9999	ANNUAL RENEWAL FEE	0	\$25.00
Contraction of the second seco	ANS007001	TOTAL HEALTH FORMULA / BETALOE DVD	0	\$5.00
	ANS003014	GO-GREEN BROCHURE (TRI-FOLD)	0	\$0.20

	Item #	Description	BVP	List Price
Ø	ABC001038	NEW SOQI FIR WRISTBAND	0	\$1.00
PRODUCTS EXTERIMENT	ABC001029	PRODUCTS EXPERIMENT DVD	0	\$5.00
- Social Teoremotica Concerno Concerno	ABC001014	PRODUCT BOOKLET SHORT VERSION TRI-FOLD	0	\$0.20
	ABC001012	ALL PRODUCTS DVD	0	\$5.00
	ABC001011	ALL PRODUCT BOOKLET (ENGLISH)	0	\$2.00
El encant	ABC001009	CANADA BUSINESS TESTIMONIAL BOOKLET	0	\$2.00
	ABA001049	SPIRIT, VITALITY & ENERGY FLAGS	0	\$100.00
	ABA001018	THE RIGHT PLACE AT RIGHT TIME (DVD)	0	\$5.99

*General Warranty Starts as Invoice Date

Extended Warranty for HTE Devices

Extend	led Warranty	for HTE Devi	ces
Item	1 Year	2 Years	3 Years
Chi Machine	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
HotHouse	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$110.00
Advanced ERE	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
E-Power	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00

Warranty Period for	HTE Device
Chi Machine	2 years
HotHouse	1 year
Advanced ERE	1 year
E-Power	1 year
E-Power belt	6 months
FIR PAD	1 year
FIR Lumbar Cushion	1 year
Power Eyes	1 year
Palm Massager	1 year
FIR Waist Support	6 months
SOQI Bed Body	1 year

Warranty Periods for Repair: Please note the warranty period for the Chi Machine is 2 years. The following items have a 1 year warranty period: SOQI Bed Body, HotHouse, Advanced ERE, E-Power, FIR Pad, FIR Lumbar Cushion, Power Eyes and Palm Massager. The following items have a 6 month warranty period: E-Power Belt, FIR Waist Support. Extended Warranty options are available for the Chi Machine, HotHouse, Advanced ERE and E-Power.

Return Policy: If you are not satisfied with your HTE purchase, please call Customer Service for a Return request within 14 calendar days of receiving your order. All returned items for a SOQI Bed Set should be packed in the original, unmarked packaging including any accessories, manuals, documentation and registration that belong to the SOQI BED product. Please inspect and count each piece to the SOQI Bed when you receive your merchandise and keep all original packaging for return or exchange. Additionally, HTE will assess a 30% restocking fee on any SOQI Bed return. Also, please be advised that the shipping and handling fee will not be refunded for any return.

When ordering HTE products

you put as sponsoring and placement distributor on forms

Joni Lund #A254513

1295 1st ST S, Carrington, ND 58421-1905

Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PMish (701) 351-1905 text cell

Shipping & Sales Tax - 04/14/2014

IMPORTANT NOTICE Add these for each item ordered to your HTE order form. Shipping Items in the continental USA only, per machine.

Chi Machine	\$15.00
Advanced ERE	\$15.00
E-Power	\$15.00
HotHouse	\$25.00

Grande HotHouse \$35.00

*Within the continent 48 states in USA, for products other than machines, a minimum freight of \$10.00 or 7% will be charged if

the total pre-tax sales price less than \$ 300.00

HTE Products Special Shipping Rates: apply to Alaska, Hawaii, & Puerto Rico.

Sales Tax

Sales tax is not charged to:Oregon, Montana, Delaware, or New Hampshire, Alaska, Hawaii, & Puerto Rico.All other states:According to the sales tax of the ordering address.

The sponsoring/placement distributor for all HTE purchases is **Joni Lund # A254513** fill out form appropriately.

 $1295~1^{st}~ST~S$

Carrington, ND 58421-1905

Phone: (701) 652-1986 office 9 PM; (701) 351-9305 text after 9 AM.

Mail your HTE order to me for review and processing or send directly to HTE.

Order forms are listed on my site. www.jonilund.com